

2022年 3月末現在（経営分析表）

業種	全産業	建設業										製造業										情報通信業	郵便輸送業	卸売業	小売業	サードパーティ系業	不動産業			サービス業																																									
		小計	総合工事	別働工事	設備工事	小計	製食	繊維	製木	製装	紙パ	同印	化学	製チ	製ゴ	毛同	製窯	鉄	製非	製金	器は						器生	製電	器電		器輸	製そ	小計	取不	管賃	不																																			
																																					計	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業	業						
対象企業社数	3,363	605	259	154	192	549	52	19	20	11	12	29	9	27	6	12	22	23	5	138	29	42	5	17	24	33	40	160	435	425	110	291	56	215	119																																				
うち黒字企業社数	1,718	294	142	56	96	314	23	10	11	3	5	14	7	16	5	5	10	14	4	90	19	25	1	10	13	19	18	70	224	182	54	181	34	136	43																																				
黒字企業比率 (%)	51.0	48.5	54.8	36.3	50.0	57.1	44.2	52.6	55.0	27.2	41.6	48.2	77.7	59.2	83.3	41.6	45.4	60.8	80.0	65.2	65.5	59.5	20.0	58.8	54.1	57.5	45.0	43.7	51.4	42.8	49.0	62.1	60.7	63.2	36.1																																				
項目名	数値	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年	前年																																				
損益計算書	純売上高 (千円)	239,972	105.4	207,743	103.8	240,745	100.9	181,709	112.8	184,107	103.0	353,992	108.3	407,639	101.2	101,268	111.8	181,926	104.4	196,244	95.5	254,958	105.5	137,178	99.7	960,836	104.5	477,108	113.4	260,338	99.3	174,879	94.8	204,513	107.3	297,999	119.8	844,044	120.2	420,083	107.3	497,452	113.5	455,769	127.9	457,875	96.6	557,318	103.8	243,969	99.7	221,758	106.6	92,993	104.4	257,575	103.2	482,831	106.9	221,826	106.7	95,299	103.8	84,541	104.3	136,952	96.9	47,818	106.7	170,223	98.2
	売上原価 (千円)	172,533	106.7	154,511	103.4	173,326	97.5	146,470	119.1	135,580	102.6	275,135	109.4	301,730	102.6	82,938	109.4	146,580	102.3	143,923	106.1	208,897	106.0	102,621	98.9	750,141	106.1	355,469	110.8	203,309	102.2	148,702	98.6	150,976	105.2	246,073	121.8	654,177	119.5	328,095	111.5	409,056	109.4	341,409	123.4	333,941	104.9	439,114	99.7	199,514	104.4	165,347	109.9	44,439	106.7	193,867	104.8	394,485	108.0	159,138	109.6	34,830	104.2	36,427	111.3	80,646	108.6	6,473	125.7	79,944	95.4
	商品売上原価 (千円)	88,409	107.3	6,880	109.9	4,747	92.4	6,564	129.5	10,012	114.9	28,908	107.2	22,199	98.7	6,291	173.5	14,295	104.5	98,943	110.2	31,419	102.3	10,975	108.6	148,552	117.2	33,590	113.4	41,355	100.2	7,915	92.1	62,112	109.5	37,582	119.7	4,270	113.7	31,225	101.0	2,108	75.6	48,954	106.1	2,794	78.7	1,418	74.0	0	-	31,651	139.7	21,140	101.8	26,518	99.7	376,378	107.4	154,363	109.8	30,422	105.6	31,244	110.5	62,445	104.0	6,097	129.0	69,050	94.3
	製品売上原価 (千円)	84,123	106.1	147,630	103.1	168,579	97.6	139,905	118.6	125,568	101.7	246,226	109.7	279,531	102.9	76,647	106.2	132,284	102.1	44,979	98.2	177,477	106.7	91,646	97.9	601,588	102.6	321,879	110.5	161,954	102.2	140,787	99.0	88,863	102.4	208,491	122.2	649,906	119.5	296,870	112.7	406,947	109.6	292,455	126.8	331,147	105.2	437,696	99.9	199,514	104.4	133,696	104.6	167,348	105.7	18,106	121.5	4,775	104.7	4,408	95.9	5,183	116.5	18,201	128.1	376	89.0	10,894	103.6		
	売上総利益 (千円)	67,439	102.3	53,232	105.1	67,418	110.7	35,238	92.4	48,526	104.0	78,857	104.5	105,908	97.2	18,329	124.4	35,345	113.9	52,320	74.8	46,060	103.0	34,556	102.0	110,695	94.7	121,638	121.9	57,028	90.1	26,176	77.7	53,537	113.8	51,925	111.1	189,867	122.7	91,987	94.6	88,395	137.5	114,359	143.6	123,933	99.8	118,203	122.8	44,455	83.2	56,411	98.0	48,553	102.4	63,708	98.8	88,346	102.3	62,687	100.0	60,468	103.5	48,113	99.6	56,306	83.9	41,344	104.3	90,278	100.8
	販売費・一般管理費 (千円)	61,596	101.2	40,440	101.0	40,625	102.4	39,185	98.1	41,225	101.6	64,640	101.0	94,281	102.7	23,413	98.0	28,645	97.3	68,673	96.8	47,849	105.5	32,991	99.1	87,321	94.4	95,429	111.4	57,227	102.8	32,012	99.3	46,537	98.5	45,117	98.5	108,462	101.4	75,121	99.4	61,739	99.3	74,580	107.0	68,568	99.9	88,381	108.3	44,401	103.4	50,701	101.2	48,091	105.8	61,356	100.0	84,920	101.6	62,386	101.8	70,818	105.6	40,330	99.3	53,647	100.4	32,957	97.6	96,394	96.9
	営業利益 (千円)	5,843	115.5	12,782	120.5	26,793	126.1	-3,946	215.6	7,301	120.0	14,217	124.3	11,626	67.9	-5,083	55.6	6,700	419.3	-16,352	170.6	-1,788	265.7	1,565	264.3	23,373	95.6	26,209	185.7	-198	-	-5,836	-	6,999	-	6,807	716.4	81,404	170.2	16,866	78.0	26,656	127.5	39,799	398.6	55,365	96.6	29,822	203.3	53	0.5	5,709	76.3	462	23.4	2,351	74.6	3,425	123.0	301	21.7	-10,350	119.6	7,782	101.1	2,658	19.4	8,386	142.0	-6,116	61.3
	経常利益 (千円)	9,978	102.6	15,103	109.0	29,482	119.2	-1,978	-	9,408	93.9	20,708	113.6	15,061	71.5	3,047	78.6	8,122	225.7	-11,463	-	-252	-	3,879	80.3	25,944	102.2	30,905	151.9	7,555	69.7	-1,798	-	8,575	494.9	10,448	117.7	96,922	146.8	26,892	94.3	36,381	328.1	51,554	277.0	63,599	102.3	35,707	131.3	5,616	28.5	10,318	80.4	1,489	36.5	5,716	73.8	7,730	94.3	3,548	71.3	4,257	-	7,614	93.5	3,001	18.0	7,981	145.1	10,240	216.7
	税引前当期純利益 (千円)	8,684	103.3	14,042	109.5	28,236	126.1	-2,418	-	8,097	90.4	16,846	120.9	12,544	72.6	3,102	106.4	7,189	284.8	-14,397	-	-504	-	3,842	41.6	25,570	118.4	28,876	189.3	9,537	38.7	-4,087	-	4,884	-	12,472	155.6	77,992	128.3	20,261	102.8	24,263	803.6	42,611	299.3	74,245	118.6	28,694	607.7	6,586	35.9	9,479	74.3	1,816	37.9	5,988	89.9	6,738	77.6	3,606	76.8	3,165	-	7,999	97.3	2,684	16.4	7,958	140.1	3,699	-
	総資本営業利益率 (%)	1.9	111.7	5.8	111.5	10.0	120.4	-2.1	175.0	4.0	117.6	2.6	123.8	2.3	62.1	-2.1	55.2	3.0	375.0	-3.5	1750.0	-0.5	250.0	0.8	400.0	3.1	86.1	4.5	160.7	0.0	-	-2.5	-	1.7	850.0	8.7	152.6	2.1	75.0	4.0	1333.3	5.3	353.3	2.2	91.6	3.8	200.0	0.0	-	1.5	75.0	0.5	21.7	0.9	75.0	0.8	114.2	0.1	12.5	-7.7	114.9	2.4	100.0	1.0	18.1	2.6	144.4	-0.6	60.0		
総資本回転率 (回)	0.7	100.0	0.9	100.0	0.9	100.0	0.9	90.0	1.0	100.0	0.6	100.0	0.8	100.0	0.4	133.3	0.8	100.0	0.4	100.0	0.8	100.0	0.7	116.6	1.1	91.6	0.8	100.0	0.7	116.6	0.9	112.5	0.5	100.0	0.7	116.6	0.6	120.0	0.1	100.0	0.7	100.0	0.8	100.0	0.6	120.0	1.1	110.0	1.0	111.1	1.2	109.0	1.3	100.0	0.7	100.0	0.2	100.0	0.5	100.0	0.1	100.0	0.1	100.0	0.1	100.0					
流動資産回転期間 (日)	267.7	97.7	268.6	103.3	288.3	102.4	267.3	115.6	234.9	97.2	328.0	97.6	217.5	100.2	588.2	91.0	290.2	98.4	499.8	103.8	243.4	92.4	274.6	93.4	219.9	107.7	263.1	106.3	283.8	95.7	329.9	103.5	296.8	100.1	286.8	93.2	323.2	94.0	374.9	96.3	285.2	87.7	380.4	95.7	808.1	109.1	318.1	99.1	279.2	98.9	379.3	94.7	226.2	97.3	168.2	95.0	206.4	95.7	155.8	96.4	200.1	107.2	332.6	101.3	379.1	104.6	341.8	98.8	1,237.2	97.2	
売上債権回転期間 (日)	53.6	98.8	45.6	94.2	35.9	102.8	51.9	71.3	57.8	104.9	74.9	98.4	45.3	114.1	70.2	98.0	62.9	105.3	56.1	113.7	94.1	96.5	76.0	86.8	58.8	120.2	73.2	90.4	74.6	95.6	6.2	160.7	0.0	-	-	1.7	850.0	8.7	152.6	2.1	75.0	4.0	1333.3	5.3	353.3	2.2	91.6	3.8	200.0	0.0	-	1.5	75.0	0.5	21.7	0.9	75.0	0.8	114.2	0.1	12.5	-7.7	114.9	2.4	100.0	1.0	18.1	2.6	144.4	-0.6	60.0
たな卸資産回転期間 (日)	41.1	106.4	66.0	131.4	89.2	101.1	76.6	-	16.7	77.6	56.9	100.7	33.7	96.0	76.0	91.1	53.1	105.1	79.9	114.3	21.1	95.9	30.7	87.2	63.1																																														